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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

3asub B.M.
Canyk |.B.
IBactoTuH T.A.
Canyk M.I.
[Jebepa M.B.
3asub O.M.
Jlunak AM.
MeHgaa b.C.
Cmyk H.B.
®apiioH A.T.
®apiioH T.l.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. Jibot N2 7

2022
XmenboBe-1

B 182 1/ 48.52347 /] 31.57983

Kny6 Moctucbka

26.06.2022 05:04:27
CoHAUYHO
4
66
625.947
0
0
0

Kog, Kny6
228011 MocTtucbka
228121 MocTtuncbka
228101 MocTuceka
221839 MocTunceka
223876 MocTtucbka
221835 MocTuncbka
223658 MocTunceka
228020 MocTtucbka
223714 Moctunceka
223878 MocTuceka
223879 MocTuceka
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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1393.39
1304.95
12:36:42
13:07:09
00:30:27
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Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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